
GP D'HIVER DIMANCHE 18 JANVIER 2026 (18/01/2026)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

1 BARRE OLIVIER Man F 23 23 23 24 23.25 93

2 DI VITTORIO Vincent Man F 22 23 23 24 23 92

3 DI VITTORIO Lucas Man 1 22 24 22 24 23 92

4 CASAHOUS Bruno Sénior A 23 22 23 23 22.75 91

5 MANJOT Michel Vétéran 23 23 22 23 22.75 91

6 PILLAS Patrick Sénior A 24 20 24 22 22.5 90

7 ALBERTINI Enzo Man 3 22 20 25 22 22.25 89

8 POUZOL Didier Vétéran 22 22 23 22 22.25 89

9 DANIEL Dylan Cadet / Junior 22 20 24 22 22 88

10 GIZARD Jérémy Man 1 20 23 23 22 22 88

11 FLACHER Sebastien Man 1 24 22 22 20 22 88

12 SIMON Jerome Sénior A 21 20 21 25 21.75 87

13 PALISSE Frederic Man 1 22 21 22 22 21.75 87

14 GIZARD Michel Sénior A 18 20 25 23 21.5 86

15 DELAVEGA STEEVE Man F 21 20 22 23 21.5 86

16 SALESSE Yannick Man 1 22 22 19 23 21.5 86

17 MAZUR Christophe Man 1 20 22 19 24 21.25 85

18 MANJOT Gregory Man 2 21 21 20 23 21.25 85

19 MAZAURIC Nathan Cadet / Junior 21 21 22 21 21.25 85

20 GODDET Marion DAME 22 22 21 20 21.25 85

21 BLANCHOT Patrick Sénior B 19 19 23 23 21 84

22 ROMMEL Olivier Sénior A 21 21 19 23 21 84

23 HOMINAL Jean-Michel Vétéran 21 19 22 22 21 84

24 HALGAND Patrice Man 1 21 21 20 22 21 84

25 LOPEZ Manuel Man 1 23 17 23 21 21 84

26 LECA Bernard Sénior A 23 18 22 21 21 84

27 PADOVANI MIRO Man 3 20 20 20 23 20.75 83



Class. Nom / Prénom Série CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

28 POUCEL NICOLAS Man 2 22 19 19 23 20.75 83

29 BORDENAVE Bertrand Man 1 22 21 20 20 20.75 83

30 PEROTTINO Laurent Man 1 18 18 21 25 20.5 82

31 COUMES Guillaume Man 2 22 18 21 21 20.5 82

32 BOUARD THEO Cadet / Junior 20 20 22 20 20.5 82

33 DANIEL Philippe Sénior A 20 22 20 20 20.5 82

34 SARDOU Jean Luc Sénior A 24 20 21 17 20.5 82

35 CHECA Francisco Man 2 22 14 23 22 20.25 81

36 GENIX YVAN Man 2 20 22 19 20 20.25 81

37 MATHIEU Christian Vétéran 17 20 21 22 20 80

38 PEYRON Francis Man 2 20 19 19 21 19.75 79

39 TREMOULET Jean-louis Sénior B 19 22 17 21 19.75 79

40 BLESY Marc Sénior A 18 16 21 23 19.5 78

41 JIMENEZ Laura DAME 17 19 19 22 19.25 77

42 FAPPIANO OLIVIER Sénior B 18 16 24 19 19.25 77

43 COURIVAUD DANIEL Sénior B 19 17 22 19 19.25 77

44 DA SILVA JOAO Man 3 22 19 18 18 19.25 77

45 BLANCHOT Victor Man 3 19 22 18 17 19 76

46 BRUEL ROMAIN Man 3 18 16 21 20 18.75 75

47 ROCHE BRIL Nyls Cadet / Junior 17 19 19 18 18.25 73

48 CASALI JULIEN Man 3 20 16 18 18 18 72

49 REY CLEMENT Man 1 18 15 22 17 18 72

50 BIZIOU Chrsitophe Sénior B 17 18 20 17 18 72

51 MEYSSONNIER Charlotte DAME 16 18 20 17 17.75 71

52 PRIVAT MATHIS Man 4 17 16 17 20 17.5 70

53 COSTANZA Claude Sénior B 14 15 21 18 17 68

54 VALENTIN WILLIAM Man 3 17 18 18 15 17 68

55 JALADE Matthieu Man 3 13 14 18 22 16.75 67

56 AUDOUARD Daniel Vétéran 17 15 16 19 16.75 67

57 FARGIER Florence DAME 20 11 16 18 16.25 65



Class. Nom / Prénom Série CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

58 BOIT YOANN Man 4 17 15 16 15 15.75 63

59 POMMET STEPHANE Man 3 15 16 9 19 14.75 59

60 KEHEL MATHIS Cadet / Junior 14 14 14 17 14.75 59

61 HOMS JULIEN Man 3 18 15 11 14 14.5 58

62 AVARON ERIC Sénior B 15 13 13 14 13.75 55

63 SANCHEZ PASCAL Sénior B 0 0 0 0

64 GROS CEDRIC Man 3 0 0 0 0



GP D'HIVER DIMANCHE 18 JANVIER 2026 (18/01/2026)
Man 3

Class. Nom / Prénom CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

1 ALBERTINI Enzo 22 20 25 22 22.25 89

2 PADOVANI MIRO 20 20 20 23 20.75 83

3 DA SILVA JOAO 22 19 18 18 19.25 77

4 BLANCHOT Victor 19 22 18 17 19 76

5 BRUEL ROMAIN 18 16 21 20 18.75 75

6 CASALI JULIEN 20 16 18 18 18 72

7 VALENTIN WILLIAM 17 18 18 15 17 68

8 JALADE Matthieu 13 14 18 22 16.75 67

9 POMMET STEPHANE 15 16 9 19 14.75 59

10 HOMS JULIEN 18 15 11 14 14.5 58

11 GROS CEDRIC 0 0 0 0



GP D'HIVER DIMANCHE 18 JANVIER 2026 (18/01/2026)
Sénior B

Class. Nom / Prénom CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

1 BLANCHOT Patrick 19 19 23 23 21 84

2 TREMOULET Jean-louis 19 22 17 21 19.75 79

3 FAPPIANO OLIVIER 18 16 24 19 19.25 77

4 COURIVAUD DANIEL 19 17 22 19 19.25 77

5 BIZIOU Chrsitophe 17 18 20 17 18 72

6 COSTANZA Claude 14 15 21 18 17 68

7 AVARON ERIC 15 13 13 14 13.75 55

8 SANCHEZ PASCAL 0 0 0 0



GP D'HIVER DIMANCHE 18 JANVIER 2026 (18/01/2026)
Man F

Class. Nom / Prénom CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

1 BARRE OLIVIER 23 23 23 24 23.25 93

2 DI VITTORIO Vincent 22 23 23 24 23 92

3 DELAVEGA STEEVE 21 20 22 23 21.5 86



GP D'HIVER DIMANCHE 18 JANVIER 2026 (18/01/2026)
Sénior A

Class. Nom / Prénom CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

1 CASAHOUS Bruno 23 22 23 23 22.75 91

2 PILLAS Patrick 24 20 24 22 22.5 90

3 SIMON Jerome 21 20 21 25 21.75 87

4 GIZARD Michel 18 20 25 23 21.5 86

5 ROMMEL Olivier 21 21 19 23 21 84

6 LECA Bernard 23 18 22 21 21 84

7 DANIEL Philippe 20 22 20 20 20.5 82

8 SARDOU Jean Luc 24 20 21 17 20.5 82

9 BLESY Marc 18 16 21 23 19.5 78



GP D'HIVER DIMANCHE 18 JANVIER 2026 (18/01/2026)
Man 4

Class. Nom / Prénom CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

1 PRIVAT MATHIS 17 16 17 20 17.5 70

2 BOIT YOANN 17 15 16 15 15.75 63



GP D'HIVER DIMANCHE 18 JANVIER 2026 (18/01/2026)
Man 1

Class. Nom / Prénom CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

1 DI VITTORIO Lucas 22 24 22 24 23 92

2 GIZARD Jérémy 20 23 23 22 22 88

3 FLACHER Sebastien 24 22 22 20 22 88

4 PALISSE Frederic 22 21 22 22 21.75 87

5 SALESSE Yannick 22 22 19 23 21.5 86

6 MAZUR Christophe 20 22 19 24 21.25 85

7 HALGAND Patrice 21 21 20 22 21 84

8 LOPEZ Manuel 23 17 23 21 21 84

9 BORDENAVE Bertrand 22 21 20 20 20.75 83

10 PEROTTINO Laurent 18 18 21 25 20.5 82

11 REY CLEMENT 18 15 22 17 18 72



GP D'HIVER DIMANCHE 18 JANVIER 2026 (18/01/2026)
Man 2

Class. Nom / Prénom CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

1 MANJOT Gregory 21 21 20 23 21.25 85

2 POUCEL NICOLAS 22 19 19 23 20.75 83

3 COUMES Guillaume 22 18 21 21 20.5 82

4 CHECA Francisco 22 14 23 22 20.25 81

5 GENIX YVAN 20 22 19 20 20.25 81

6 PEYRON Francis 20 19 19 21 19.75 79



GP D'HIVER DIMANCHE 18 JANVIER 2026 (18/01/2026)
Vétéran

Class. Nom / Prénom CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

1 MANJOT Michel 23 23 22 23 22.75 91

2 POUZOL Didier 22 22 23 22 22.25 89

3 HOMINAL Jean-Michel 21 19 22 22 21 84

4 MATHIEU Christian 17 20 21 22 20 80

5 AUDOUARD Daniel 17 15 16 19 16.75 67



GP D'HIVER DIMANCHE 18 JANVIER 2026 (18/01/2026)
DAME

Class. Nom / Prénom CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

1 GODDET Marion 22 22 21 20 21.25 85

2 JIMENEZ Laura 17 19 19 22 19.25 77

3 MEYSSONNIER Charlotte 16 18 20 17 17.75 71

4 FARGIER Florence 20 11 16 18 16.25 65



GP D'HIVER DIMANCHE 18 JANVIER 2026 (18/01/2026)
Cadet / Junior

Class. Nom / Prénom CHANDELLES FOSSE COMPAK SKEET Moyenne Score

1 DANIEL Dylan 22 20 24 22 22 88

2 MAZAURIC Nathan 21 21 22 21 21.25 85

3 BOUARD THEO 20 20 22 20 20.5 82

4 ROCHE BRIL Nyls 17 19 19 18 18.25 73

5 KEHEL MATHIS 14 14 14 17 14.75 59


